IMPACT WRENCH 2 1/2"
YW-120C

This Yokota Impact Wrench is designed and produced for industrial applications. A
top-model that the production can rely on for all days. Simple design, best
materials and the highest Qualitystandards during production are basic for this
2-Hammer Impact Wrench, resulting in high life even for Heavy Duty usage.
Characteristics:

* Power adjustable

* Air exhaust through silencer

* Including hangerbolt
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CONTROLLED PRECISION IN TIGHTENING

Specifications
Brand

Square Drive
Version

Bolt capacity (mm)
Impact mechanism
RPM

Torque (Nm)
Airconsumption (l/s)
Weight (kg)
Airconnection
Airpress max. (MPa)
mmA

mm B

mm C

mm D

Hosediameter (mm)
Safety standard
Vibration standard

Vibration value (m/s?)

Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)

Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))

Sound power (dB(A))

Sound uncertainty (dB(A))

EAN

Yokota

21/2"

H

130
2-Hammer
1800

33000

68,0

115,0

PT1"

0,63

827

521

461

226

25

EN ISO 11148-6
EN IS0 28927-2
19,5

1

1S0 15744

108

119

3
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