

IMPACT WRENCH 2 1/2" YW-120C

This Yokota Impact Wrench is designed and produced for industrial applications. A top-model that the production can rely on for all days. Simple design, best materials and the highest Qualitystandards during production are basic for this 2-Hammer Impact Wrench, resulting in high life even for Heavy Duty usage. Characteristics:

- * Power adjustable
- * Air exhaust through silencer
- * Including hangerbolt

Related products



AC60-F10DM-8-B

Related accessories



ATLUB
Air Tool Oil, 1 litre



Specifications

•	
Brand	Yokota
Square Drive	2 1/2"
Version	Н
Bolt capacity (mm)	130
Impact mechanism	2-Hammer
RPM	1800
Torque (Nm)	33000
Airconsumption (I/s)	68,0
Weight (kg)	115,0
Airconnection	PT 1"
Airpress max. (MPa)	0,63
mm A	827
mm B	527
mm C	461
mm D	226
Hosediameter (mm)	25
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-6
Vibration standard	EN ISO 28927-2
Vibration value (m/s²)	19,5

 Sound standard
 ISO 15744

 Sound pressure (dB(A))
 108

 Sound power (dB(A))
 119

Sound uncertainty (dB(A)) 3

Vibration uncertainty (m/s²)

EAN 8717981179688

